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Chargeable to the Unexpended Balance on the 31st March, 1886.

CLASS V.—WATERWORKS ON GOLDFIELDS.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

1886-87.

Vote No. 85.—Waterworks on Goldfields ""l
£

15,100
£

23,700

Item. 1886-8
Amount
Voted for
Expendi-
ture this

Year.

Amount
required

to be
Authorized,MINISTER FOR MINES.

VOTE No. 85.

Watee-baces, Middle Island—Construction and Supervision—
Argyle Race, Charleston
Nelson Creek Race
WaimeaRace
Mikonui Race

Subsidy to Kumara Sludge-channel, No. 2
Subsidy of £1 for £1, Tail-race, Ophir
Subsidy of £2 to £1 for Water-supply, Criffel

Diggings
Sludge- and Stormwater-channel, Borough of Ross
Maerewhenua Water-supply, tailings outlet
Lawrence Drainage Channel
£1 for £1 Subsidies-

Muddy Creek Channel
St. Bathan's Channel

Subsidy of £2 for £1, Round Hill Water-supply...
Increased Water-supply, and Waterworks on Gold-

fields for Mining Purposes
Contingencies

£ £ £

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

500
1,000

500
1,500
1,400

500

500
1,000
1,000

5,000
1,400

500

8
<)

10

1,000
1,500
1,500

900

2,000
1,500
1,500

900

11
12
18
14

500
700

1,600

500
800

1,000

15
1,500

500
5,000

500

Total—Vote No. 85 ... 15,100 23,700

TOTAL CLASS V. ... ... ££15,10' £23,700
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