Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Chargeable to the Unexpended Balance on the 31st March, 1886.

CLASS V.—WATERWORKS ON GOLDFIELDS.

			1886–87.		
Vote No. 85.—Waterworks on Goldfields		£ 15,1		£ 23,700	
Item.		1886–87.			
	MINISTER FOR MINES.		Amount Voted for Expendi- ture this Year.	Amount required to be Authorized	
	VOTE No. 85.				
	WATER-RACES, MIDDLE ISLAND— Construction and Supervision—	£	£	£	
$egin{array}{c} 1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \end{array}$	Argyle Race, Charleston Nelson Creek Race Waimea Race	500 1,000 500		1,000 1,000	
4 5 6 7	Mikonui Race Subsidy to Kumara Sludge-channel, No. 2 Subsidy of £1 for £1, Tail-race, Ophir Subsidy of £2 to £1 for Water-supply, Criffel	1,500 1,400 500		5,000 1,400 500	
•	Diggings	1,000		2,000	
$\begin{bmatrix} 8 \\ 9 \end{bmatrix}$	Sludge- and Stormwater-channel, Borough of Ross	1,500 $1,500$		1,500 1,500	
10	Maerewhenua Water-supply, tailings outlet Lawrence Drainage Channel £1 for £1 Subsidies—	900		900	
11	Muddy Creek Channel	5 00		500	
12	St. Bathan's Channel	700		800	
13	Subsidy of £2 for £1, Round Hill Water-supply	1,600		1,600	
14	Increased Water-supply, and Waterworks on Gold- fields for Mining Purposes	1,500		5,000	
15	Contingencies	500		500	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 85		15,100	23,700	
	TOTAL CLASS V £		£23,	700	